FORM PTO-1595

1-31-92

RECO



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

<u>・ ・ </u>	106936
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema thereof.	rks. Please record the attached original documents or copy
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Clearly Canadian Beverage Corporation	
1900 - 999 West Hastings Street	Name: Clearly Canadian Beverage Corporation
Vancouver, British Columbia V6C 2W2 Canada	Internal Address: 1900-999 West Hastings Street
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [] No	Internal Address: 1900-999 West Hastings Street
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Street Address:
[] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	City Versey Billish October 1900 OMO CAMADA
[X] Other Change of Assignee's Address on a	City: Vancouver, British Columbia, V6C 2W2, CANADA
document previously recorded at reel 9731, frame 0830	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [x] No
Effective Date: June 9, 1998	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	5,819,430
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No	
5. Name and address of party to whom	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]
correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: Michael A. Glenn	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
	[] Enclosed
Street Address: 125 Lake Road	
	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number: 07-1445
O''	Please debit any underpayment or credit any
City: Portola Valley State: CA Zip: 94028	overpayment to the above deposit account.
	(Attach duplicate of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature.	
ŭ	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document.	g information is true and correct and any attached copy is a
Michael A. Glenn, Reg. No. 30,176	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date July 26, 1999
7	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: [1]
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do not detach this portion	
20.000 20.000	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, DC 20231

07/30/1999 NTHAI1 00000124 071445 5819430

01 FC:581 40.00 CH

PATENT REEL: 010121 FRAME: 0416

PATENT

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Patent No. 5,819,430

Issued: October 13, 1998

GUY W. INKSTER

Serial No. 08/684,014

Filed: July 23, 1996

For: BEAD DEWATERING APPARATUS

AND METHOD

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as First Class Mail in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231 on July 26, 1999.

Signed Christie Olsson
Christie Olsson

REQUEST TO CHANGE ASSIGNMENT

Assistant Commissioner for Patents BOX ASSIGNMENT Washington, D.C. 20231

Sir:

Please change the Assignee's address as recorded at reel, 9731, frame 0830 from:

OLD ADDRESS: Clearly Canadian Beverage Corporation

400 Industrial Park #2 Bowman Street

Thornton, Ontario L0L 2N0

CANADA

To:

NEW ADDRESS

Clearly Canadian Beverage Corporation

1900 - 999 West Hastings Street

Vancouver, British Columbia V6C 2W2

CANADA

This address became effective June 9, 1998.

Respectfully submitted,

Michael A. Glenn Reg. No. 30,176

125 Lake Road Portola Valley, CA 94028 (650) 851-7138

> PATENT REEL: 010121 FRAME: 0418